

---

## PACHET

I.D.: 88640010

---

Data publicarii	25.10.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.550,00 RON - 2.550,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 70 21.85 1529.41 2 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 3 16.81 50.42 3 DOSARE PVC buc 200 0.59 117.65 4 FOLII PLASTIFIAT A4 top 2 42.02 84.03 5 FOLII PLASTIFIAT A3 Set 1 84.03 84.03 6 BATERII DURACELL R6 buc 10 2.52 25.21 7 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 8 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 2 29.41 58.82 9 PERFORATOR P865 buc 2 126.05 252.10 10 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 2 3.36 6.72 11 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 MM buc 5 1.26 6.30 12 POST IT INDEX 8 CULORI/SET Set 5 2.52 12.61 13 CUB HARTIE 8.5X8.5CM buc 3 12.61 37.82 14 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 5 5.88 29.41 15 ACE GAMALIE Cut 3 2.52 7.56 16 BINDER CLIPS 32 MM Cut 3 3.36 10.08 17 ADL372 ACCESORII CRAFT-SCLIPICI CLESTI DACO buc 2 6.72 13.45 18 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA buc 3 3.36 10.08 19 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 15 8.40 126.05 20 PIX BIC buc 30 2.52 75.63 Plata OP 10 ZILE

---